

Altrusa International Foundation, Inc Club 21 Program Membership











Renewal Date: Per fiscal year March 15

The Club 21 Program supports:

- Ghana Health & Education Initiative
- Medicine for Mali
- Camp Dreamcatcher of McLane Children's Hospital
- Camp Sunshine of Aurora, Ohio
- Camp Dreamcatcher of Kennett Square, Pennsylvania
- Cavett Kids of Oklahoma

Please complete the following form and send it in to the International Office in Des Plaines, IL to the attention of Foundation Coordinator, Natalia Lopez. (foundation@altrusa.org)

An Annual Contribution of \$21.00 (US) for individuals, or \$210.00 for Clubs, is requested to be a member of Club 21.

Club Name or Individual Name for Membership:

Altrusa International of:

Address/City/State:

Country/ Postal Code:

Check Enclosed (Make check payable to Altrusa International Foundation, Inc.)

Charge to VISA

Charge to MasterCard

Amount \$

Expiration Date

New Club 21 Member

Need Pin or Medallion

Renewing Club 21 Member

Your canceled check or credit card statement will serve as a receipt of your contribution. All Club 21 renewal contributions will be listed in the Altrusa International Foundation's Annual Report. Gifts to the Altrusa International Foundation, Inc. from United States citizens and companies are tax deductible.

Altrusa International Foundation, Inc. 1400 East Touhy Ave. Suite 410, Des Plaines IL 60618 P: (312) 427-4410 | F: (312) 789-4416 | E: foundation@altrusa.org